
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

9 
81 
55 
65 
59 
50 

8 
7 

95 
24 
21 
26 

196 
46 

3 
80 

6 
29 

Name 

Jacob  Sebard t-Brunste d t 
S tefan  Lund g ren (N ils so n ) 
Henry Sandblom 
Peter Carlsson 
Pentti Hildingsson 
Nicklas Nilsson 

Bengt Lofthammar 

Magnus Ramsö 

Dan Lindblom 

Hans Hillebrink 
Bert Lundgren 

Andreas  Johansson 

Class 

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  7 2 - 7 6  H  

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

Fo rm e l Ve e  1 3 0 0  (D ) 

F o r m e l  F o r d  1 6 0 0 c c  8 2 - 9 0  J  

Best Tm 

51.199 
1:05.448 
1:05.606 
1:05.888 
1:06.071 
1:06.282 
1:07.249 
1:07.433 
1:07.470 
1:07.719 
1:08.256 
1:08.767 
1:08.818 
1:10.392 
1:11.093 
1:11.271 
1:13.344 
1:13.874 

Diff 

14.249 
14.407 
14.689 
14.872 
15.083 
16.050 
16.234 
16.271 
16.520 
17.057 
17.568 
17.619 
19.193 
19.894 
20.072 
22.145 
22.675 

Best Speed 

146,745 
114,796 
114,520 
114,030 
113,714 
113,352 
111,722 
111,417 
111,356 
110,947 
110,074 
109,256 
109,175 
106,734 
105,681 
105,417 
102,438 
101,703 

In Lap 

7 
10 

6 
10 

9 
9 
6 
6 
3 
6 
9 
3 
9 
9 
1 
3 
2 
8 

Nat/State 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 
SWE 

Sponsor 

Ö rb y  G u m m i R ac in g  
 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 
Formel Ford + Formel Vee D 

Fri träning 2 

Practice started at 13:32:48 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-06-30 13:30 


